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Num Name
Gym

SautBirthday Barres Poutre Sol AA
USAG #

Rank

Rosalie Comtois575 1/1/2001
Viagym

4.0004.0003.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.5009.2509.0007.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 12.800 12.50013.250 50.450

Place: 5* 9T 1 1 1

1

Monica Palumbo576 1/1/2001
Viagym

4.0004.0003.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.9509.4007.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 13.300 12.30012.950 50.300

Place: 8 1 2 2 2

2

Aleigha Cheung510 1/1/2001
Team Futures

4.0004.0004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.2009.1008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 13.100 12.20012.200 49.700

Place: 3 3 5 4 3

3

Alexzandra Throndson565 1/1/2001
Team Futures

3.7503.5004.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.2009.1507.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 13.250 11.95011.700 48.800

Place: 5* 2* 9T 6 4

4

Elizabeth Holmstrom556 1/1/2002
Ortona

3.7504.0004.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6007.3509.1508.650

ND: __.___0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.650 13.250 11.35011.450 48.700

Place: 1 2* 11T 12 5T

5T

Maélie Castonguay542 1/1/2002
Les Réflexes

3.7503.7503.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9008.0009.1008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 13.000 11.65011.750 48.700

Place: 2 5T 8 8 5T

5T

Emma Guthrie518 1/1/2002
Champions

4.0003.7504.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.9508.8507.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 12.850 12.25011.700 48.100

Place: 13* 8 9T 3 6

6

Erica Fowlow566 1/1/2001
Tumblers

3.7503.7504.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.5009.0006.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.700 13.000 12.10012.250 48.050

Place: 19* 5T 4 5 7

7



Meet Results Page: 2La Classique Gymnix 2012 (Gym B)

Level PN - PNC Aspire

Printed on: 3/10/2012Club Gymnix
Denis Perron
1000 Emile-Journault
Montreal
Quebec,
(514) 872-1536   (514) 872-1590 Fax
3/8/2012 - 3/11/2012

Session 27B

Num Name
Gym

SautBirthday Barres Poutre Sol AA
USAG #

Rank

Annie-Pier Tériault577 1/1/2001
Viagym

3.7503.7503.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7009.0008.9507.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.950 11.45012.750 47.850

Place: 9* 15 3 11T 8

8

Alexia Turp533 1/1/2002
Gym-Plus

4.0003.7504.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6508.1508.7007.550

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 12.700 11.55011.900 47.700

Place: 11 11T 6T 9 9

9

Tatum Oyama551 1/1/2001
Omega

4.0003.5004.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.9508.3008.6507.850

ND: -0.200__._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 12.750 10.75011.800 47.150

Place: 6 10 7 18 10

10

Hanna Peterson558 1/1/2002
Ortona

3.7503.0004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.4008.0008.5508.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 12.550 11.15011.000 46.850

Place: 4 13 12 13T 11

11

Cathy Zhong554 1/1/2003
Omega

3.7504.0004.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.1507.9008.9506.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.850 13.050 10.90011.900 46.700

Place: 17* 4T 6T 17T 12

12

Alexa Menard578 1/1/2002
Wimgym

3.5002.7503.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.5509.1507.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 12.950 11.45010.300 46.300

Place: 10 6 19T 11T 13

13

Ilka Juk550 1/1/2003
Omega

4.0004.0004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.4507.8007.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 11.800 11.90011.450 46.150

Place: 15* 16 11T 7 14

14

Vanessa Tomassini660 1/1/2002
Wimgym

3.7503.0004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.3007.7509.0507.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 13.050 11.05010.750 46.100

Place: 14 4* 15 15 15

15
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Alexis Djoboulian541 1/1/2001
Laval Excellence

3.7503.0004.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.4007.3508.6007.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 12.700 11.15010.350 46.000

Place: 7 11T 18 13* 16

16

Shayla Symes553 1/1/2002
Omega

3.7503.5004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.9008.0009.0506.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.700 13.050 10.65011.500 45.900

Place: 19* 4* 10 20 17

17

Avery Rosales567 1/1/2003
Tumblers

3.7503.7503.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.1507.0508.9006.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 12.700 10.90010.800 45.200

Place: 18 11T 14 17T 18

18

Shannon Blake661 1/1/2002
Wimgym

3.2502.2504.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.8507.8508.9007.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 12.900 11.10010.100 45.100

Place: 15* 7 21T 14 19

19

Lilianne Van Alest663 1/1/2002
Wimgym

3.2503.0003.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.4507.1509.0007.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 12.800 10.70010.150 44.950

Place: 13* 9T 20 19 20

20

Katie Keats557 1/1/2002
Ortona

3.7503.5004.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.4006.8008.2006.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.350 12.200 11.15010.300 44.000

Place: 21T 14 19T 13* 21

21

Sara Giard532 1/1/2003
Gym-Plus

3.7503.7503.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.2506.9007.8006.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.850 11.300 11.00010.650 43.800

Place: 17* 18 16 16 22

22

Megan Toporowski662 1/1/2002
Wimgym

3.2502.2503.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.9007.8508.8506.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.350 12.650 10.15010.100 43.250

Place: 21T 12 21T 22 23

23
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Audrey Foucault526 1/1/2002
Gym-Fly

3.7503.2501.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7506.1008.8007.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 10.300 11.5009.350 42.550

Place: 12 19 23 10 24

24

Ainsleah Alvarado555 1/1/2002
Ortona

3.7503.7503.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 5.3007.1008.3006.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.450 11.600 9.05010.850 41.950

Place: 20 17 13 24 25

25

Cassiopée Bergeron530 1/1/2003
Gym-Plus

3.7503.5002.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.3006.2007.1507.700

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 9.150 9.9509.700 40.500

Place: 9* 20 22 23 26

26

Maude Fiset543 1/1/2002
Les Réflexes

3.7503.250__.___4.000Diff:
Exec: 6.8507.200__.___6.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 __.___ 10.60010.450 31.950

Place: 16 21* 17 21 27

27

Trinity Mercer544 1/1/2002
Mat Cats

3.5002.750__.___4.000Diff:
Exec: 3.7005.700__.___5.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.950 __.___ 7.2008.450 25.600

Place: 22 21* 24 25 28

28

Maya Lassonde531 1/1/2001
Gym-Plus

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Place: 23 21* 25 26 29

29


